

## Southwestern Oklahoma State University **SWOSU Digital Commons**

Bulldog Alumni & Friends News

**Current Newsletters** 

1-2024

### January 2024 Bulldog Alumni & Friends News

Kari Jones

Southwestern Oklahoma State University, kari.jones@swosu.edu

Garrett King

Southwestern Oklahoma State University, garrett.king@swosu.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://dc.swosu.edu/alumnews



Part of the Educational Leadership Commons, Higher Education Commons, and the Other Education

Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Jones, Kari and King, Garrett, "January 2024 Bulldog Alumni & Friends News" (2024). Bulldog Alumni & Friends News. 20.

https://dc.swosu.edu/alumnews/20

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Current Newsletters at SWOSU Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Bulldog Alumni & Friends News by an authorized administrator of SWOSU Digital Commons. An ADA compliant document is available upon request. For more information, please contact phillip.fitzsimmons@swosu.edu.



# **Bulldog Alumni & Friends News**

News from The SWOSU Alumni Association, The SWOSU Foundation, Inc., & The SWOSU Athletic Association

January 2024













The 2023 SWOSU Fall Graduation was held on December 15 at the Pioneer Cellular Event Center.

Congratulations to the SWOSU Fall Class of 2023.



SWOSU had the privilege of hosting the OU MBA-Aerospace student cohort on our campus on December 15, 2023. They visited the Stafford Air & Space Museum and attended a luncheon. Special thanks to our SWOSU Foundation Board Chair, alumnus, and benefactor, Mr. Philip Busey, Jr., for making this possible.



## SWOSU Music Alumni & Friends

Join your fellow SWOSU Music Department graduates at McNellie's in downtown Tulsa on January 18th from 5-7 pm for a complimentary happy hour hosted by the SWOSU Alumni Association! Click the button below to register.

Register For The Music Mixer!

FRIENDS OF CROWDER LAKE MEMBERSHIP					
BENEFITS		INDIVIDUAL \$100	FRIENDS \$250	GROUP \$400	SPORTSMAN \$500
	Annual Opening Day Dinner and Lectureship	1 ADULT	2 ADULTS	4 ADULTS	5 ADULTS
	Website Recognition	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	Unlimited Watercraft Rentals	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	Tent Rentals	2 NIGHTS	2 NIGHTS	2 NIGHTS	5 NIGHTS
	RV Hookup		2 NIGHTS	2 NIGHTS	4 NIGHTS
	Cabin Rental			2 NIGHTS	4 NIGHTS

1 DAY

1 DAY

\*ALL RENTALS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

Ropes Course / Team Building

Friends of Crowder Lake is now offering a Sportsman membership! This package is ideal for anyone who enjoys unlimited watercraft rentals, multiple nights of cabin and tent rentals, and more. For a complete list of exclusive membership benefits or to purchase a membership, please visit <a href="https://www.friendsofswosucrodwerlake.com">www.friendsofswosucrodwerlake.com</a>.

<sup>\*</sup>Annual memberships run January 1 - December 31



We hope you had a great holiday season.

We can't wait for what's in store for 2024!

## **Calendar of Events**

#### January 18

SWOSU Alumni Music Mixer, Tulsa. <u>SWOSU Music Mixer Tulsa – SWOSU Foundation</u>.

#### February 15 &16

SWOSU Jazz Festival, www.SWOSUJazz.com

#### March 18-22

Spring Break

#### April 5

Friends of Crowder Lake Dinner & North Family Endowed Lecture

#### April 6

Crowder Lake Opening Day

#### April 15

Dobson Bulldog Golf Classic

For a full list of SWOSU Foundation events, visit our <u>Event Page</u>, or for SWOSU Campus events, visit the <u>University Calendar</u>.















Our mailing address is:

SWOSU Foundation, Inc.

100 Campus Dr Weatherford, OK 73096-3001